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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu


	AMBARLI
	513
	411
	659
	528
	280
	224
	543
	434

	BANDIRMA
	323
	259
	609
	487
	40
	32
	231
	185

	EVYAP
	323
	258
	522
	418
	339
	271
	455
	364

	ALSANCAK
	420
	336
	522
	418
	374
	299
	358
	287

	ALİAĞA
	436
	349
	522
	418
	387
	310
	367
	294

	HAYDARPAŞA
	517
	414
	577
	462
	27
	21
	712
	570

	GEMLİK
	322
	258
	481
	385
	240
	192
	376
	301

	YILPORT
	323
	259
	522
	418
	347
	278
	474
	379

	DP WORLD
	323
	258
	522
	418
	339
	271
	474
	379


